
Equipment and resources St John's Walworth.

We have a considerable amount of furniture, fixtures, fittings and teaching resources available following the closure of St John’s Walworth primary school at the end of last summer term, that we are really keen to recycle/repurpose.   Items include: tables, chairs, a wide range of musical instruments – most of 
which are in very good condition and ready for use by children in other schools.  There are also significant amounts of stationery/books/consumable items which will no doubt be useful.  Photos of the item can be found here https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1oO1ruF4gRKk4yM6Uvb1aS_uOd83CV147?
usp=sharing

Please tick your collection time
Date am (8-12) pm (1-5) Name School Name Contact number Contact email 

Monday, November 8, 2021

Yes TEST NAME TEST SCHOOL 020 22233344 testschool@southwark.gov.uk
Yes Olivia & Georgina Dulwich Wood 0207 525 1192 ogreenaway@dulwichwood.com

Tuesday, November 9, 2021

Yes Delia /Lucy St Joseph's Infants 2077033455 djameson@stjosephs.southwark.sch.uk 
Yes Petra St Joseph's Junior 2077033455 plee@stjosephs.southwark.sch.uk 

Yes Mo Haymerle School 2076396080 mhenwood@haymerle.southwark.sch.uk
Yes Stephen and Alex Cathedral School 2074072600 sscott@csmo.org.uk 

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

YES Yes Steph Park College PM Lynne'Lillian Fed Ann Berandt/Nell Gwynn 07714 254446 lcooper24.210@lgflmail.org

Yes Marianne St Joseph's Infants 2077033455 mbreedon@stjosephs.southwark.sch.uk
yes YES Rebecca/Amanda/RobertGrange Primary School rbenjamins@grange.southwark.sch.uk AM Kelsey/ Leah Keyworth Primary School2077351701office@keyworth.southwark.sch.uk

yes Kelsey/ Leah Keyworth Primary School 2077351701 office@keyworth.southwark.sch.uk

Yes Yes Diane & Arturto Friars Primary 2072071807 diane.larkins@friars.southwark.sch.uk PM Emma/ Michael Victory Primary School020 7703 5722ebeattie@victory.southwark.sch.uk

Thursday, November 11, 2021

Yes Matt & Jack John Keats 0203 955 8176 mrose@jkacademy.org.uk 
Yes Joy & Rebecca Kintore Way & Grove Nursery 2075251196 jross@kintoreway.southwark.sch.uk
YES Karima and Kelly Crawford Primary 2072741046 vshires@ghf.london
Yes Michelle & Simon Snowsfields 2075259065 mowens@snowsfields.southwark.sch.uk
Yes

Friday, November 12, 2021

Yes John Albion 7958209354 jgregory@albion.southwark.sch.uk
Yes Katherine and Janie Galleywall 07985903475 k.mills@galleywall.co.uk

Yes Linda Cobourg 07736612972 lali@cobourg.southwark.sch.uk
yes Derrick & Jyosh Ilderton 02072373980 dogunsola@mayflowerfederation.org.uk

Saturday, November 13, 2021

Sunday, November 14, 2021

-

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Yes Lillian & Lynne Ann Berandt 07714 254446 lcooper24.210@lgflmail.org
Yes Victoria, Paul and MikiHeber Primary 07968 345053 vwalters@heber.southwark.sch.uk
Yes Mario, tarik The Charter School North Dulwich 02073466626 mbradshaw@charternorthdulwich.org.uk

Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Yes Anna & Adrian St Mary Magdalene C of E 02076391724 aharding@smmsprimary.co.uk

Thursday, November 18, 2021

Friday, November 19, 2021

Saturday, November 20, 2021

Sunday, November 21, 2021

Monday, November 22, 2021

Yes Yes Lillian Angulo Nell Gwynn Nursery 0207 252 8265 langulo@nellgywnn.southwark.sch.uk

Tuesday, November 23, 2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Friday, November 26, 2021

Saturday, November 27, 2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021

Monday, November 29, 2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Wednesday, December 1, 2021

Thursday, December 2, 2021

Friday, December 3, 2021

Saturday, December 4, 2021

Sunday, December 5, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021

Tuesday, December 7, 2021

Yes Jim & Dan Dulwich Hamlet 02075259189 sroberts23.210@lgflmail.org
Yes Mario & Tarik The Charter School Nort Dulwich 02073466626 Mbradshaw@charternorthdulwich.org.uk

Wednesday, December 8, 2021

Thursday, December 9, 2021

Yes Joseph and Lucy St John's & St Clement's 07824336143 businessmanager@sjsc.southwark.sch.uk

Friday, December 10, 2021

mailto:testschool@southwark.gov.uk











